
Infoporte Administrators

Department/School Department Range Administrator Admin Department Admin Email

System Office 000000 - 999996 Brian Usischon 105000 bmusischon(at)northcarolina·edu

000000 - 999996 Daniel Dryer 105100 dkdryer(at)northcarolina·edu

000000 - 999996 Scott A. Ganas 105100 saganas(at)northcarolina·edu

000000 - 999996 Tracie Jones 105330 tbjones(at)northcarolina·edu

Ofc of the Chancellor 200000 - 299999 Nicole Sebik 215200 nicole_sebik(at)unc·edu

200000 - 299999 Rosa Nolen 215200, 260040 rosa·nolen(at)unc·edu

200000 - 257998 Elizabeth Bakanic 501002 bakanic(at)email·unc·edu

200000 - 257998 Susan Williams 501002 susant_williams(at)unc·edu

Executive Vice Chan and Provst 200300 - 659999 Nikkia Sheppard Lynch 210100 nikkia(at)unc·edu

200300 - 659999 Karen Stone 213400 Karen_Stone(at)unc·edu

200300 - 659999 Nicole Sebik 215200 nicole_sebik(at)unc·edu

200300 - 659999 Rosa Nolen 215200, 260040 rosa·nolen(at)unc·edu

200300 - 659999 Christopher Powe 460110 cpowe(at)email·unc·edu

200300 - 659999 Deytia Lima Rojas 460115 dlima(at)email·unc·edu

200300 - 659999 Stephanie Lehto Strowd 520100 sstrowd(at)email·unc·edu

200300 - 659999 Warren Ray 520100 warren_ray(at)unc·edu

200300 - 659999 Shaun L Fuller 603000 fullers(at)email·unc·edu

VC Innov Entrepr and Econ Dvpt 200300 - 201499 Jamie Smith 201410 jmsmith(at)email·unc·edu

VCIEED 201399 Leslie Heal 620100 healray(at)ad·unc·edu

VC IEED 201400 Leslie Heal 620100 healray(at)ad·unc·edu

IEED - Office Tech Commercial 201401 Leslie Heal 620100 healray(at)ad·unc·edu

IEED - VC for Innovation 201410 Kimberly Denise Johnson 620100 kimberly·johnson(at)unc·edu

201410 Leslie Heal 620100 healray(at)ad·unc·edu

IEED - Innovate Carolina 201420 Kimberly Denise Johnson 620100 kimberly·johnson(at)unc·edu

201420 Leslie Heal 620100 healray(at)ad·unc·edu

IEED - Kickstart 201430 Kimberly Denise Johnson 620100 kimberly·johnson(at)unc·edu

201430 Leslie Heal 620100 healray(at)ad·unc·edu

IEED - Carolina Angel Network 201440 Kimberly Denise Johnson 620100 kimberly·johnson(at)unc·edu
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IEED - Carolina Angel Network... 201440 Leslie Heal 620100 healray(at)ad·unc·edu

Finance and Operations 210000 - 248599 Nicole Sebik 215200 nicole_sebik(at)unc·edu

210000 - 248599 Rosa Nolen 215200, 260040 rosa·nolen(at)unc·edu

Instit Integ and Risk Mgmt 213340 - 239810 Nicole Sebik 215200 nicole_sebik(at)unc·edu

213340 - 239810 Rosa Nolen 215200, 260040 rosa·nolen(at)unc·edu

VC Development 250000 - 256999 David Churchill 250100 churchill(at)unc·edu

250000 - 256999 Mr Michael Brinkman 250100 mwbrink(at)email·unc·edu

University Communications 258000 Tim Sabo 258000 tsabo(at)email·unc·edu

WUNC-FM 259000 Tim Sabo 258000 tsabo(at)email·unc·edu

Human Rscs_Equal Oppty Cmpl 260000 - 269999 Candi Daye 260030 candi_daye(at)unc·edu

260000 - 269999 Cheryl Gerringer 260030 cheryl_gerringer(at)unc·edu

Executive Vice Chan and Provst 264000 - 527601 Sara Devi Reese 260110 sara_reese(at)unc·edu

Ath Director of Athletics 270000 - 279999 Joshua Borfitz 271000 jborfitz(at)email·unc·edu

270000 - 279999 Michael Perkins 271000 mperkins(at)unc·edu

Ath Educational Foundation 273000 - 273099 Diane Scobie Aldridge 270100 daldridge(at)unc·edu

Ath Educational Fdn Inc 274400 - 274499 Diane Scobie Aldridge 270100 daldridge(at)unc·edu

Arts and Sciences 300000 - 329999 Joy Montemorano 300100 jmonte(at)unc·edu

300000 Coop Roberts-Cooper 300100 coop(at)unc·edu

Arts and Sciences Deans Office 300100 - 301999 Coop Roberts-Cooper 300100 coop(at)unc·edu

Undergraduate Education 302100 - 302699 Coop Roberts-Cooper 300100 coop(at)unc·edu

Fine Arts and Humanities 302700 - 312501 Coop Roberts-Cooper 300100 coop(at)unc·edu

Social Science and Global Prog 313100 - 317999 Coop Roberts-Cooper 300100 coop(at)unc·edu

Natural Science and Math 318000 - 329999 Coop Roberts-Cooper 300100 coop(at)unc·edu

Kenan-Flagler Business School 330000 - 339999 Jessica McAllister 330100 Jessica_McAllister(at)kenan-flagler·unc·edu

330000 - 339999 Mr Joseph Canady 330100 jcanady(at)unc·edu

330000 - 339999 Roscoe McNair, III 330100 rmcnair(at)unc·edu

330000 - 339999 Shannon Morris Taylor 330100 Shannon_Taylor(at)kenan-flagler·unc·edu

School of Education 340000 - 340500 Tammy Cox 370101, 340100 tlcox(at)email·unc·edu
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School of Journalism and Media 350000 - 359999 Colin Blaine Stepien 350100 cstepien(at)ad·unc·edu

350000 - 359999 Dina Sikora 350100 dsikora(at)email·unc·edu

350000 - 359999 Mark Richardson 350100 richardm(at)email·unc·edu

350000 - 359999 Sharon Horton Jones 350100 SHJONES(at)email·unc·edu

School of Law 360000 - 369999 Dawn Lynn 360001 dlynn(at)email·unc·edu

360000 - 369999 Eric Helms 360001 eahelms(at)email·unc·edu

School of Info and Libr Sci 370000 - 374999 Michelle Taylor 370101 michele(at)email·unc·edu

370000 - 374999 Wendy Newton Andrews 370101 wendy_andrews(at)unc·edu

School of Government 375000 - 379999 Lauren Partin 375100 laurengp(at)email·unc·edu

375000 - 379999 Lexi Kay Herndon 375103 akay(at)sog·unc·edu

School of Social Work 380000 - 389999 Joseph Diconcilio 380100 diconcil(at)email·unc·edu

Graduate School 390000 - 394999 Alicia Rogers 390100 alicia_rogers(at)unc·edu

390000 - 394999 Beverly Wyrick 390100 Beverly_Wyrick(at)unc·edu

390000 - 394999 Mrs Allis Rodelli 390100 arodelli(at)email·unc·edu

390000 - 394999 Sarah Elizabeth Jacobson 390100 sjacobson(at)unc·edu

Summer School 395000 - 396999 Michael Smith 395100 michael_smith(at)unc·edu

School of Data Sci and Society 397000 - 399999 Johanna Hawfield Foster 397100 Johanna_Foster(at)unc·edu

397000 - 399999 Tiffany Evans 397100 Tiffany_Evans(at)unc·edu

School of Medicine 400000 - 429999 Jasamine Davis 420102 Jasamine_Davis(at)med·unc·edu

400000 - 429999 Lauren S Gardner 420102 lauren_gardner(at)med·unc·edu

400000 - 429999 Shane Alexander 420102 shane_alexander(at)med·unc·edu

400000 - 429999 Ethan Pitts 420103 ethan_pitts(at)med·unc·edu

400000 - 429999 J Matthew Hawkins 420103 jmh(at)med·unc·edu

400000 - 429999 Andrew Mitalas 420155 andrew_mitalas(at)med·unc·edu

400000 - 429999 Lakeisha Cribb 420155 Lakeisha_Cribb(at)med·unc·edu

Adams School of Dentistry 430000 - 439999 Younus Syed 430300 Younus_Syed(at)unc·edu

School of Nursing 440000 - 449999 Lisa Miller 440110 lhmiller(at)email·unc·edu

440000 - 449999 Ms Mary Glidewell 440110 glidewe(at)unc·edu

Page 3 of 7 2024-04-27



Infoporte Administrators

Department/School Department Range Administrator Admin Department Admin Email

School of Pharmacy 450000 - 459999 Matt Rivenbark 450182 jmriven(at)unc·edu

450000 - 459999 Pam Morrison 450182 pamm(at)unc·edu

450000 - 459999 Nicole Kenney 450183 nkenney(at)email·unc·edu

450000 - 459999 Victoria Fleming 450183 parnellv(at)email·unc·edu

School of Public Health 460000 - 499999 Sarahi Villa Arreguin 460101 sarahi1(at)unc·edu

460000 - 499999 Angie Ross 460105 angela·ross(at)unc·edu

460000 - 499999 Shawn Johnson 460105 shawnj(at)email·unc·edu

460000 - 499999 Bryan Andregg 460121 bryan·andregg(at)unc·edu

460000 - 499999 Adriana Shepherd 631200 adrianas(at)email·unc·edu

460000 - 499999 Deytia Lima Rojas 460115 dlima(at)email·unc·edu

OEVCP - Provost Commitments 501001 Beth Thompson 520100 bnthomp(at)email·unc·edu

501001 Tabitha Alston Massey 520100 tmassey(at)unc·edu

501001 Wendy L. Clayborne 520100 wendy_clayborne(at)unc·edu

OEVCP - Provost Operating 501002 Beth Thompson 520100 bnthomp(at)email·unc·edu

501002 Tabitha Alston Massey 520100 tmassey(at)unc·edu

501002 Wendy L. Clayborne 520100 wendy_clayborne(at)unc·edu

OEVCP - Provost Initiatives 501101 Beth Thompson 520100 bnthomp(at)email·unc·edu

501101 Tabitha Alston Massey 520100 tmassey(at)unc·edu

501101 Wendy L. Clayborne 520100 wendy_clayborne(at)unc·edu

Inst Research and Assessment 505000 Bryant Hutson 505000 bhutson(at)email·unc·edu

505000 Kyle Fassett 505000 kfassett(at)unc·edu

505000 Laurie Buchanan 505000 lauriebb(at)email·unc·edu

505000 Beth Thompson 520100 bnthomp(at)email·unc·edu

505000 Tabitha Alston Massey 520100 tmassey(at)unc·edu

505000 Wendy L. Clayborne 520100 wendy_clayborne(at)unc·edu

Exec Dir for the Arts 506000 Beth Thompson 520100 bnthomp(at)email·unc·edu

506000 Tabitha Alston Massey 520100 tmassey(at)unc·edu

506000 Wendy L. Clayborne 520100 wendy_clayborne(at)unc·edu
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UNC Global - Car Kib 506508 Beth Thompson 520100 bnthomp(at)email·unc·edu

506508 Tabitha Alston Massey 520100 tmassey(at)unc·edu

506508 Wendy L. Clayborne 520100 wendy_clayborne(at)unc·edu

Academic Community Engagement 520000 - 539999 Stephanie Lehto Strowd 520100 sstrowd(at)email·unc·edu

520000 - 539999 Sharon Dement 520100 sharon·dement(at)unc·edu

520000 - 539999 Warren Ray 520100 warren_ray(at)unc·edu

University Libraries 550000 - 599999 Dan Comeskey 550501 comeskey(at)email·unc·edu

Law Library 552000 Tiffany Evans 397100 Tiffany_Evans(at)unc·edu

VC Information Technology Svcs 600000 - 617999 Steve Haring 601000 srharing(at)email·unc·edu

600000 - 617999 Dana Ward 604000 dana_ward(at)unc·edu

600000 - 617999 Lisa Lipscomb 604000 lisa_lipscomb(at)unc·edu

600000 - 617999 Wanda Boone 604000 boonew(at)unc·edu

Information Technology Svcs 600000 Michelle Taylor 370101 michele(at)email·unc·edu

VC Research 620000 - 639999 Rachel Prasek 260108 rachelp(at)unc·edu

620000 - 639999 Andy Johns 620100 Andy_Johns(at)unc·edu

620000 - 639999 Brad Patterson 620100 patt2376(at)email·unc·edu

620000 - 639999 Christine Ackley 620100 christine_ackley(at)unc·edu

620000 - 639999 Jordan Todd 620100 jltodd(at)email·unc·edu

620000 - 639999 Kimberly Denise Johnson 620100 kimberly·johnson(at)unc·edu

620000 - 639999 Leslie Heal 620100 healray(at)ad·unc·edu

620000 - 639999 Yana Biblin 620100 ybiblin(at)email·unc·edu

620000 - 639999 LaMonda Sykes Thompson 620100 lamonda1(at)email·unc·edu

VC for Res 620100 Bridgette Mountain 620100 bridg(at)email·unc·edu

620100 Eva Keele 620100 Eva_Keele(at)unc·edu

Office of Sponsored Research 621100 - 621199 Amanda Chang 621100 amanda·chang(at)unc·edu

621100 - 621199 Katharine Barna 621100 kbarna(at)email·unc·edu

Office of Sponsored Programs 621100 Antonio Heyliger 621100 vanito(at)email·unc·edu

Comparative Medicine 621500 Eugene Kornikh 621500 eugenek(at)email·unc·edu
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Institute Convergent Science 624500 Eva Keele 620100 Eva_Keele(at)unc·edu

Carolina Population Center 631100 - 631199 Evie E McKee 463501, 462001, 620100, 260040evie_mckee(at)unc·edu

631100 - 631199 Sara Cockerham 631100 saraco(at)unc·edu

631100 - 631199 Connie Padgett 631100, 260102 CONNIE_PADGETT(at)unc·edu

FPG Child Development Inst 631200 - 631299 Adriana Shepherd 631200 adrianas(at)email·unc·edu

631200 - 631299 Greg Burress 631200 greg_burress(at)unc·edu

631200 - 631299 Lauren Vandemark 631200 laurenbv(at)email·unc·edu

631200 - 631299 Natalie A Nelson 631200 natalie·nelson(at)unc·edu

631200 Alana Evans 631200 alana·evans(at)unc·edu

631200 Amy Crume 631200 amy_crume(at)unc·edu

631200 Cathy J Jeddour 631200 cathy·jeddour(at)unc·edu

631200 Amy Frazier 631200, 412001 amy_frazier(at)unc·edu

H W Odum Inst Res Social Sci 631300 Ross Babinec 620100 rbabinec(at)email·unc·edu

Research Data Management Core 631350 Jennifer Jene' Moore 620100 jennifer_moore(at)med·unc·edu

631350 Ross Babinec 620100 rbabinec(at)email·unc·edu

Ctr for Developmental Science 631400 Ross Babinec 620100 rbabinec(at)email·unc·edu

631400 Shelia H Cheek 620100 shelia_cheek(at)unc·edu

Sheps Ctr for Hlth Serv Res 633100 Emily Abshier 620100 emab(at)unc·edu

633100 Eva Keele 620100 Eva_Keele(at)unc·edu

633100 Jennifer Jene' Moore 620100 jennifer_moore(at)med·unc·edu

633100 Nicole Eggleston 620100 nicole_eggleston(at)unc·edu

633100 Samuel Morgan 620100 scmorgan(at)ad·unc·edu

633100 Tina Lathia 620100 lathia(at)email·unc·edu

Ctr Health Prom and Dis Prev 633200 Danesha Curry 620100 dncurry(at)unc·edu

633200 Emily Abshier 620100 emab(at)unc·edu

633200 Fatema Syeda 620100 sfatema(at)unc·edu

633200 Jennifer Jene' Moore 620100 jennifer_moore(at)med·unc·edu

633200 Mina Majcen 620100 minas(at)email·unc·edu
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Nutrition Research Institute 633300 - 633399 Brandi Childers 633300 brandi_childers(at)unc·edu

633300 Brandy Wrighter 620100 wbrandy(at)unc·edu

633300 Crystal Mccall 620100 cmccall(at)email·unc·edu

633300 Ross Babinec 620100 rbabinec(at)email·unc·edu

633300 Tiki Hair-Rudd 620100 thair(at)email·unc·edu

Injury Prevention Research Ctr 633500 Cong Liu 620100 cliu6(at)ad·unc·edu

633500 Emily Abshier 620100 emab(at)unc·edu

633500 Eva Keele 620100 Eva_Keele(at)unc·edu

633500 Jennifer Jene' Moore 620100 jennifer_moore(at)med·unc·edu

633500 Shelia H Cheek 620100 shelia_cheek(at)unc·edu

633500 Virginia L Andrews vandrews(at)med·unc·edu

Highway Safety Research 633600 Emily Abshier 620100 emab(at)unc·edu

633600 Jennifer Jene' Moore 620100 jennifer_moore(at)med·unc·edu

633600 Ms Lori George 620100 lpgeorge(at)unc·edu

633600 Ross Babinec 620100 rbabinec(at)email·unc·edu

633600 Laura Sandt 633600 lssandt(at)email·unc·edu

UNC Inst for the Environment 635200 Cong Liu 620100 cliu6(at)ad·unc·edu

635200 Daniel Rauscher 620100 drausch(at)email·unc·edu

635200 Emily Abshier 620100 emab(at)unc·edu

635200 Eva Keele 620100 Eva_Keele(at)unc·edu

635200 Jennifer Jene' Moore 620100 jennifer_moore(at)med·unc·edu

635200 Patti Pittman 620100 pmpittma(at)email·unc·edu

635200 Ross Babinec 620100 rbabinec(at)email·unc·edu

635200 Susan Cohen 635200, 318500 susanac(at)email·unc·edu

Center for Galapagos Studies 635300 Crystal Mccall 620100 cmccall(at)email·unc·edu

VC Student Affairs 640000 - 659999 Ambareen Ali 640101 amberali(at)email·unc·edu

640000 - 659999 Jonathan Sauls 640101 jsauls(at)email·unc·edu
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